Race Date

September 24, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - JAY STREAM
Team Score (places):20

942
936
927
953
903
954
931
937
948

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

Daniel Prochaska
Ryan Murcia
Faizaan Haq
Vinnie Vaiana
Jack Berg

John Vanecek
Joel Kniola
Nathan Nguyen
Josh Stakenas

Team - LEMAN
Team Score (places):37

974
972
960
989
959
984
964
983
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Tyden Garn

Eric Garcia
Michael Angeles
Baron Plumlee
Luis Andrade
Jorge Munoz
Fernando Calvillo
Brandon Moore

LEMAN CHARGERS XC SEPT 24
Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 14:15.5

13:15.9
14:19.2
14:23.5
14:24.7
14:54.2
15:54.1
18:55.9
19:06.5
20:57.7

13:15.9
27:35.2
41:58.8
56:23.5
1:11:17.8
1:27:11.9
1:46:07.9
2:05:14.4
2:26:12.1

0:00.0
1.03.3
1.07.6
1:08.7
1:38.3
2:38.1
5:40.0
5:50.5
7:41.7

Average Time: 15:22.1

12:52.5
15:28.3
15:39.3
16:00.0
16:50.3
16:55.5
17:53.3

Boys
Boys & Girls 8
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 1
2 2
3 5
4 9
5 14
6 20
) (29)
(14) (43)
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position- 2
1 1
7 8
8 16
10 26
11 37
(12) (49)
(13) (62)
More Than 7

Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, 1

20:00.1

12:52.5
28:20.8
44:00.2
1:00:00.3
1:16:50.6
1:33:46.1
1.51:39.5
2:11:39.6

0:00.0
2:35.8
2:46.8
3:.07.5
3:57.8
4:03.0
5:00.8
7.07.6

09/24/2019 05:41:01



